## WEST BROOKFIELD DOG LICENSE APPLICATION

State Law requires all dogs over six months be licensed each year. Licenses are available January 1<sup>st</sup>. Unlicensed dogs May 1<sup>st</sup> \$10.00 late fee. Unlicensed dogs July 1<sup>st</sup> \$50.00 fine plus late fees. Late fees do not apply to new dogs licensed after May 1<sup>st</sup>.

## **FEE SCHEDULE**

- MALE DOG \$20.00
- NEUTERED MALE DOG \$15.00
- FEMALE DOG \$20.00
- SPAYED FEMALE \$15.00

Owner		Age	
Address			
Mailing Address			
Telephone			
E-Mail			
Name of Dog			
Breed			
Color			
Date of			
Birth	Sex		
Rabies Expiration (attach co			

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO TOWN OF WEST BROOKFIELD OR ONLINE PAYMENT www.wbrookfield.com

ATTACH COPY OF RABIES CERTIFICATE

INCLUDE SELF-ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE

MAIL TO: TOWN CLERK P.O. BOX 766 WEST BROOKFIELD, MA 01585